Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

2019 County Population Estimates

Population
Under 20
20-64

65 & Over

Graham

Persons Served
Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons

Avg. monthly adults

Avg. monthly children 0 1
Avg. monthly persons 129 147
Persons 35 49
Avg. monthly persons 0

Avg. monthly persons 5 1
Persons 1 2
Avg. monthly children 7 12
Avg. monthly children 1 4

Total of programs listed

2,482
556
1,268
658

FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022

144
55

12

Annual Service Dollars

FY 2020

$3,031
$0
$3,667
$169,852
$34,412
$0
$15,650
$8,557
$220,493
$4,638

FY 2020
$460,299

FY 2021

$6,044
$2,146
$2,533
$348,152
$34,006
$0

$459
$5,246
$192,101
$13,566

FY 2021
$604,254

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$3,372
$0
$23,147
$449,835
$65,196
$0

$504
$21,482
$181,027
$1,821

FY 2022
$746,384



