

Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance
Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance
General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

Graham

	Persons Served			Annual Service Dollars		
Caseload Unit	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
Avg. monthly persons	2	4	2	\$3,031	\$6,044	\$3,372
Avg. monthly adults	0	0	0	\$0	\$2,146	\$0
Avg. monthly children	0	1	5	\$3,667	\$2,533	\$23,147
Avg. monthly persons	129	147	144	\$169,852	\$348,152	\$449,835
Persons	35	49	55	\$34,412	\$34,006	\$65,196
Avg. monthly persons	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Avg. monthly persons	5	1	1	\$15,650	\$459	\$504
Persons	1	2	3	\$8,557	\$5,246	\$21,482
Avg. monthly children	7	12	12	\$220,493	\$192,101	\$181,027
Avg. monthly children	1	4	1	\$4,638	\$13,566	\$1,821
Total of programs listed				FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
				\$460,299	\$604,254	\$746,384

2019 County Population Estimates

Population 2,482 Under 20 556 20-64 1,268 65 & Over 658

